
Date 

M. P. BIRLA FOUNDATION H.S. SCHOOL 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS / CELEBRATIONS 2023-2024 

Friday, April 07, 2023 

Friday, April 14,2023 
Saturday, April 15, 2023 
Saturday, April 22, 2023 
Monday, May 01,2023 

Tuesday, May 09, 2023 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

To 

Sunday, June 18, 2023 
Thursday, June 29, 2023 
Saturday, July 29, 2023 
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 

Monday, October 02, 2023 
Saturday, October 14, 2023 
Thursday, October 19, 2023 

To 

Sunday, October 29, 2023 
Friday, November 10, 2023 

To 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 
Monday, November 27, 2023 

Monday, December 25, 2023 
To 

Wednesday, January 03, 2024 
Friday, January 12, 2024 
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 
Friday, January 26, 2024 
Monday, January 29, 2024 

Wednesday, February 14,2024 
Monday, March 25, 2024 

GOOD FRIDAY 

B.R.AMBEDKAR'S BIRTHANNIVERSARY 

BENGALI NEW YEAR 
ID-UL-FITR 
MAY DAY 

RABINDRA JAYANTI (CELEBRATION) 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS 
(Both days inclusive) 

ID-UD-ZOHA 

MUHARRAM 

INDEPENDENCEDAY (CELEBRATION) 
GANDHI JAYANTI 

MAHALAYA 

DURGAPUJA HOLIDAYS 
(Both days inclusive ) 

DIWALIHOLIDAYS 
(Both days inclusive) 

GURU NANAK'S BIRTHANNIVERSARY 
WINTERHOLIDAYS 
(Both days inclusive) 

SWAMIVIVEKANANDA'S BIRTHANNIVERSARY 
NETAJI'S BIRTHANNIVERSARY 

REPUBLIC DAY (CELEBRATION) 
HOLIDAY ON ACCOUNT OF 
ANNUAL EXHIBITION CUM FETE/ 

CULTURALPROGRAMME 
SARASWATI PUJA(CELEBRATION) 

DOLYATRA (Within Session Break) 

5 



Friday 

Friday 

Saturday 

Saturday 
Monday 
Thursday 

Saturday 
Tuesday 
Monday 

Saturday 
Saturday 

Sunday 
Monday 

M. P. BIRLA FOUNDATION H.S. SCHOOL 

Monday 
Friday 

Tuesday 
Friday 
Monday 

Wednesday 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS/ CELEBRATIONS FOR SCHOOL OFFICE STAFF 

Monday 

7th April 2023 
14th April 2023 

1Sth April 2023 

To 

Tuesday 
Saturday 28th October 2023 

22nd April 2023 
Ist May 2023 
29th June 2023 

29th July 2023 

15th August 2023 
2nd October 2023 

14th October 2023 

21st October 2023 
To 

24th October 2023 

12th November 2023| 
27th November 2023| 
25th December 2023| 
12th January 2024 

23rd January 2024 

26th January 2024 

29th January 2024 

14th February 2024 
25th March 2024 

Good Friday 
B.R. Ambedkar's Anniversary 

Bengali New Year 
ld-U1-Fitr 

May Day 
Id-Uz-Zoha 

Muharram 

Independence Day (Celebration) 
Gandhi Jayanti 
Mahalaya 
Durga Puja Holidays 

(Both days inclusive) 
Laxmi Puja 
Diwali Holidays/Kali Puja 
Guru Nanak's Birthday 
Christmas Day 
Swami Vivekananda's Birth Anniversary 
Netaji's Birth Anniversary 

Republic Day (Celebration) 
Holiday on Account of Annual Fete/ 
Cultural Programme 
Saraswati Puja (Celebration) 
Dolyatra 
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